CABINET FURNITURE
COLLECTION
ZOO Hardware
Unit B, Dukes Drive,
Kingmoor Park North,
Carlisle, Cumbria,
CA6 4SH.
T:  +44 (0) 1228 672 900

Matt White
TDFPT-224-284MW
Brushed Gold
TDFPT-192-252BG
Polished Chrome
TDFPT-160-220CP
Matt Black
TDFPT-128-188MB
Brushed Nickel
TDFPT-96-156BN
T-BAR CABINET HANDLE
Cabinet handles in eight different sizes, ranging from 96mm (c/c) to 448mm (c/c),
made from a zinc base material and available in 5 modern finishes.
TOP DRAWER FITTINGS
Size\Finish Polished Chrome Brushed Nickel Matt Black Brushed Gold Matt White
96mm c/c (156mm) TDFPT-96-156CP TDFPT-96-156BN TDFPT-96-156MB TDFPT-96-156BG TDFPT-96-156MW
128mm c/c (186mm) TDFPT-128-188CP TDFPT-128-188BN TDFPT-128-188MB TDFPT-128-188BG TDFPT-128-188MW
160mm c/c (220mm) TDFPT-160-220CP TDFPT-160-220BN TDFPT-160-220MB TDFPT-160-220BG TDFPT-160-220MW
192mm c/c (252mm) TDFPT-192-252CP TDFPT-192-252BN TDFPT-192-252MB TDFPT-192-252BG TDFPT-192-252MW
224mm c/c (284mm) TDFPT-224-284CP TDFPT-224-284BN TDFPT-224-284MB TDFPT-224-284BG TDFPT-224-284MW
256mm c/c (316mm) TDFPT-256-316CP TDFPT-256-316BN TDFPT-256-316MB TDFPT-256-316BG TDFPT-256-316MW
288mm c/c (348mm) TDFPT-288-348CP TDFPT-288-348BN TDFPT-288-348MB TDFPT-288-348BG TDFPT-288-348MW
320mm c/c (380mm) TDFPT-320-380CP TDFPT-320-380BN TDFPT-320-380MB TDFPT-320-380BG TDFPT-320-380MW
Product codes
(a) Centres (c/c) (b) Length (c) Projection (d) Diameter
96mm 156mm 30mm 12mm
128mm 186mm 30mm 12mm
160mm 220mm 30mm 12mm
192mm 252mm 30mm 12mm
224mm 284mm 30mm 12mm
256mm 316mm 30mm 12mm
288mm 348mm 30mm 12mm
320mm 380mm 30mm 12mm
Dimensions
The ZOO Hardware cabinet furniture collection consists of
a wide variety of cabinet handles, cabinet knobs, hinges and
magnetic catches from our popular Top Drawer Fittings and
Fulton & Bray ranges. All of our products have been carefully
designed with a high-level of technical detail and manufacturing
and are available in a wide range of modern and traditional
finishes to complement any interior.
SQUARE BLOCK CABINET HANDLE
Cabinet handles in seven different sizes, ranging from 96mm (c/c) to 448mm (c/c),
made from a zinc base material and available in 5 modern finishes.
TOP DRAWER FITTINGS
Size\Finish Polished Chrome Brushed Nickel Matt Black Brushed Gold Matt White
96mm c/c TDFPS-96-CP TDFPS-96-BN TDFPS-96-MB TDFPS-96-BG TDFPS-96-MW
128mm c/c TDFPS-128-CP TDFPS-128-BN TDFPS-128-MB TDFPS-128-BG TDFPS-128-MW
160mm c/c TDFPS-160-CP TDFPS-160-BN TDFPS-160-MB TDFPS-160-BG TDFPS-160-MW
192mm c/c TDFPS-192-CP TDFPS-192-BN TDFPS-192-MB TDFPS-192-BG TDFPS-192-MW
224mm c/c TDFPS-224-CP TDFPS-224-BN TDFPS-224-MB TDFPS-224-BG TDFPS-224-MW
320mm c/c TDFPS-320-CP TDFPS-320-BN TDFPS-320-MB TDFPS-320-BG TDFPS-320-MW
448mm c/c TDFPS-448-CP TDFPS-448-BN TDFPS-448-MB TDFPS-448-BG TDFPS-448-MW
Product codes
Polished Chrome
TDFPS-448-CP
Matt Black